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200103140000
89881

03/14/2001
10:44:44

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
STEVEN E

200104120001
39581

04/12/2001
10:37:36

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEW, WILLIAM
A

200108070003
31001

08/07/2001
10:16:53

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, JIMMY
R

200108310003
77001

08/31/2001
11:35:16

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
LONNIE JOE

200110260004
63531

10/26/2001
01:33:45

METRO BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD, SEAN
C

200103280001
14081

03/28/2001
10:34:46

METRO BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DOROUGH,
JAMES
RANDY

199704100001
10781


