Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Secured party; Name= METRO BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103140000 89881	03/14/2001 10:44:44	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, STEVEN E						
200104120001 39581	04/12/2001 10:37:36	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEW, WILLIAM A						
200108070003 31001	08/07/2001 10:16:53	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JIMMY R						
200108310003 77001	08/31/2001 11:35:16	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, LONNIE JOE						
200110260004 63531	10/26/2001 01:33:45	METRO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, SEAN C						
200103280001 14081	03/28/2001 10:34:46	METRO BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DOROUGH, JAMES RANDY					199704100001 10781	